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TRABAJADORES

 14.701.886,94

 50.529,78

 175.788,78

 15.750.314,81

 0,00
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 0,00

 0,00

 0,00

 216.200,27

 0,00

SALARIOS

 11.200.256,83

 57.619,10

 223.034,64

 26.084.900,25

 7.529,95

 9.320.563,73

 2.943.173,60

 6.810.357,03

 469.775,95

 794.627,14

 3.538.931,94

 0,00

INDEMNIZ.

 25.902.143,77

 108.148,88

 398.823,42

 41.835.215,06

 7.529,95

 9.321.479,68

 2.943.173,60

 6.810.357,03

 469.775,95

 794.627,14
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TOTAL

TOTALES...

INSOLVENCIA
PROVISIONAL O
DEFINITIVA

SUSPENSIÓN DE
PAGOS

QUIEBRA.

CONCURSO

FUERZA MAYOR CON
EXONERACIÓN

DERIVADAS DEL ART.
52 C E.T. - PAGO A
TRABAJADOR

DERIVADAS DEL ART.
51 E.T. - PAGO A
TRABAJADOR

DERIVADAS DEL ART.
52 C E.T. - PAGO A
EMPRESA

DERIVADAS DEL ART.
51 E.T. - PAGO A
EMPRESA

INSOLVENCIA TÉCNICA

ART. 64 LEY
CONCURSAL. - PAGO A
TRABAJADOR.

ART. 64 LEY
CONCURSAL. -PAGO A
EMPRESA.

MOTIVO


